
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  April 16, 2012 – Friday, April 27, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, April 16, 2012  
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  Digital Public Library of America (DPLA) conference call 
  Reception for Civil War traveling exhibit in Houston, TX 
     
 Tuesday, April 17, 2012 
   
Wednesday, April 18, 2012 
  Texas Libraries conference in Houston, TX 
  D.C. Emancipation Program  
 
Thursday, April 19, 2012 
 NARA Management Team Meeting 
 Combined Federal Campaign Thank You event  
  
Friday, April 20, 2012 
  Visit Spartanburg Public Library in South Carolina to talk about the 1940 Census with 

Congressman Gowdy (SC) 
 
Monday, April 23, 2012 
  Nixon Legacy Forum: Geopolitics in the Middle East public program  

Meeting with A’Lelia Bundles, Foundation for the National Archives President 
 
Tuesday, April 24, 2012 
  ACERA (Advisory Committee on the Electronic Records Archives) meeting  
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Wednesday, April 25, 2012 
NARA Management Team Meeting 
Meeting with Helen Drinan, President of Simmons College 

 
Thursday, April 26, 2012 
  NARA “Take Your Children to Work Day” 
  Visit to the Clara Barton Missing Persons Museum 
  U.S. Association of Former Members of Congress panel discussion at Archives I 
               
Friday, April 27, 2012 
  Visit by members of the Dallas Assembly 
  DPLA Skype meeting 
  
   
 
  
  


